
BITES
Oysters Penelope, Champagne & Strawberry Mignonette
Duck Pate, Pancake, Davidson Plum, Spring Onion
Chickpea Toast, Cheddar Creme Pat, Chili Crisp, Bacon Jam
Pan Con Tomate, Cantabrian Anchovy

Chicken Tenders, Smoked Creme Fraiche, Caviar, Chives
Cheeseburger, Pickles, House Sauce, Martin’s Potato Bun
Jaffle, Pasta Alla Vodka, Nduja
Wagyu Beef Tartare, Horseradish, Pecorino, Pickles
Potato Gems, Salt & Vinegar, House Ketchup

7ea
8ea
7ea
7ea

24
18
18
32
14

HOUSE CHARCUTERIE

Prosciutto
Jersey Brie, Honeycomb
Saison Pork & Truffle Salami
Mortadella
Marinated Olives, Orange, Thyme

22
18
24
18
12

SWEETS

SOFT SERVE SUNDAES
Yuzu Olive Oil + Kaffir Lime Dust | Blackberry + Pistachio
Salted Caramel + Biscoff | Smores with Toasted Marshmellow

15

ROOM SERVICE

PLEASE NOTE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR A 15% SURCHARGE. 

Waffles & Caviar, Oscietra Caviar, Creme Fraiche, Chives  95/180
Soft Serve, Oscietra Caviar, Yuzu Evoo  26

CAVIAR SERVICE

SMALL PLATES


